DP35

Lsch 1/100
Hsch 1/100

V—vlak
0.00m.

afsluiting

as waterloop

afsluiting

rand weq

rand weq

Terreinhoogte

3.89

4.14

4.65

4.70

4.62

4.04

2.78

1.69

110

1.12

1.08

0.93

0.58

110

116

1.33

1.60

2.65

5.16

518

5.20

5.09

4.95

2.04

Tussenafstand

3.49

325

2.87

2.33

2.50

1.75

1.14

110

1.38

1.41

1.50

1.64

1.62

1.30

1.34

1.67

1.45

379

1.35

143

1.98

0.76

4.81




